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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
Top Times Reports Week 8

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
q - Qual                15.75

1 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMKelsey Schauble 1014.25 Fq

2 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMKendall Schauble 1014.73 Fq

3 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMChidera Chukwumerije 1014.87 Fq

4 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMNatalia Simpson 915.94 F

5 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMCorynn Thompson 1016.38 F

6 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMBrooke Manskar 916.40 F

7 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMVictoria Davis 916.48 F

8 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKelly Avila 917.21 F

9 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJulia Narmore 917.23 F

10 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMeric Berrendaffan 1017.33 F

11 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMicah Turner 1017.40 F

12 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMSavannah Bingham 917.61 F

13 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMelinda Dang 918.00 F

14 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMNiani Shields 1018.07 F

15 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSamira Green 918.12 F

16 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMEllie Dobbs 1018.62 F

17 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAubrey Cates 918.67 F

18* 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMShelby Scott 1018.83 F

18* 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSophia Tor 918.83 F

20* 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMElon Cooper 919.07 F

20* 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJolie Littlejohns 919.07 F

22 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMMilan Perkins 919.31 F

23 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMEmily Steele-Kratky 919.56 F

24 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKira O'Brien 919.62 F

25 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMAshley Sandoval 919.80 F

26 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMMaetzy Torres 920.42 F

27 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMKate Boylan 921.13 F

28 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAudrey Whitman 921.14 F

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
q - Qual                33.40

1 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMKelsey Schauble 1030.50 Fq

2 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMKendall Schauble 1030.96 Fq

3 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMChidera Chukwumerije 1031.60 Fq

4 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMBrooke Manskar 935.35 F

5 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKelly Avila 936.40 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMVictoria Davis 936.65 F

7 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJulia Narmore 937.86 F

8 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMelinda Dang 938.22 F

9 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSamira Green 938.56 F

10 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMMicah Turner 1039.33 F

11 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMSara Aina 939.75 F

12 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMMeric Berrendaffan 1040.26 F

13 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMElon Cooper 941.87 F

14 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMSophia Tor 941.90 F

15 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMSavannah Bingham 942.40 F

16 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMJolie Littlejohns 942.49 F



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 26/22/2014

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
Top Times Reports Week 8

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All
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17 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMaetzy Torres 943.50 F

18 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMMilan Perkins 943.52 F

19 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMAshley Sandoval 944.12 F

20 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMRheanna Ellerbrock 1045.97 F

21 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMAudrey Whitman 951.67 F

22 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMSamara Turner 954.59 F

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
q - Qual              1:17.55

1 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMChidera Chukwumerije 101:12.48 Fq

2 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMKelly Avila 91:18.01 F

3 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKamryn Grossman 91:23.12 F

4 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJulia Narmore 91:23.65 F

5 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMCorynn Thompson 101:26.62 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSara Aina 91:26.70 F

7 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMMicah Turner 101:28.61 F

8 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMMadison Cruz 91:29.66 F

9 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAinsley Strang 101:29.77 F

10 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMSophia Tor 91:32.64 F

11 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMSamira Green 91:35.83 F

12 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMBrooke Manskar 91:36.90 F

13 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMRheanna Ellerbrock 101:38.74 F

14 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMEmily Steele-Kratky 91:40.87 F

15 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMAshley Sandoval 91:40.89 F

16 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMOlivia Boylan 91:42.50 F

17 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMMilan Perkins 91:44.31 F

18 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMKira O'Brien 91:45.05 F

19 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMAudrey Whitman 91:52.44 F

20 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSamara Turner 92:04.52 F

Girls Bantam  800m Run
q - Qual              3:05.00

1 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMHayden Washington 102:52.42 Fq

2 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMKamryn Grossman 93:02.42 Fq

3 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMKelly Avila 93:09.00 F

4 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMEmily Cruz 103:12.58 F

5 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMSara Aina 93:18.52 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSavannah Bingham 93:21.29 F

7 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMadison Cruz 93:25.75 F

8 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMAinsley Strang 103:26.60 F

9 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMElla Stepan 93:39.44 F

10 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMLindsey Nakazawa 93:52.67 F

11 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMSamara Turner 94:15.10 F

12 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMOlivia Boylan 94:16.47 F

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
q - Qual              6:10.30

1 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMKamryn Grossman 95:50.00 Fq

2 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMHayden Washington 105:50.29 Fq

3 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMEmily Cruz 106:15.49 F

4 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMadison Cruz 96:36.00 F

5 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMSavannah Bingham 96:36.26 F
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6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSara Aina 96:37.16 F

7 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAinsley Strang 106:43.53 F

8 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMElla Stepan 96:56.35 F

9 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMRheanna Ellerbrock 107:15.44 F

10 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMOlivia Boylan 97:36.33 F

11 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMLindsey Nakazawa 97:57.34 F

12 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMSamara Turner 98:50.26 F

Girls Bantam   High Jump
q - Qual              3-04.00

1 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMKendall Schauble 104-03.00 Fq

2 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMVictoria Davis 94-00.00 Fq

3* 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMShelby Scott 103-04.00 F

3* 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMElon Cooper 93-04.00 F

5 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMMeric Berrendaffan 103-02.00 F

6 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMMaetzy Torres 93-01.00 F

7 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMBrooke Manskar 93-00.00 F

8 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMKate Boylan 92-10.00 F

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
q - Qual             10-09.50

1 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMVictoria Davis 910-04.00 F

2 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMCorynn Thompson 109-02.75 F

3 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMJolie Littlejohns 98-09.50 F

4* 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMNiani Shields 108-04.25 F

4* 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMMelinda Dang 98-04.25 F

6 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMSavannah Bingham 98-00.00 F

7 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMEmily Steele-Kratky 97-09.50 F

8 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMOlivia Boylan 97-05.00 F

9 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAubrey Cates 97-01.25 F

10 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMEllie Dobbs 106-07.00 F

11 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKira O'Brien 95-07.50 F

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  6 lb.
q - Qual             16-06.00 14

1 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKelsey Schauble 1023-03.00 Fq

2 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMKelly Avila 913-04.00 F

3 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMSavannah Bingham 911-04.00 F

4 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMRheanna Ellerbrock 1011-03.00 F

5 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMMadison Cruz 99-09.50 F

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
q - Qual                14.77

1 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMDallas Guidry 1013.82 Fq

2 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMTyler Burns 1015.09 F

3 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAustin Miller 1015.33 F

4 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMPatricio Altamirano 1015.61 F

5 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMEduardo Caballero 915.73 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMAlex Nilson 1016.14 F

7 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJameel Powell 916.16 F

8 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMEvan O'Donnell 1016.23 F

9 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMViraj Lakhotia 1016.26 F
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10 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJoseph Anderson 1016.75 F

11 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJacob Fredericks 917.02 F

12 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMWyatt Ward 1017.17 F

13 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMOwen Ahten 917.20 F

14 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMSamuel Haugen 917.58 F

15 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMichael Hawkins 917.64 F

16 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJoshua Beck 917.84 F

17 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMKyle O'Sullivan 1017.96 F

18 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMSean Poduska 918.14 F

19 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMDru Brunsmann 1018.23 F

20 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMWilliam Barton 918.30 F

21 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMNicolas Liva 918.32 F

22 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMTyler Minter 1018.62 F

23 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJaran Mann 918.71 F

24 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMAndrew Jordan 918.74 F

25 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAri Schneider 919.03 F

26 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMThomas Weary 919.30 F

27 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAidan Boylan 1019.73 F

28 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJames Arambula 1020.29 F

29 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMDylan Hudson 921.91 F

30 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMVincent Stella 925.32 F

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
q - Qual                30.65

1 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMDallas Guidry 1028.95 Fq

2 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMAustin Miller 1031.81 F

3 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMTyler Burns 1032.57 F

4 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMAlex Nilson 1034.00 F

5 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJameel Powell 934.21 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMEvan O'Donnell 1035.01 F

7 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMEduardo Caballero 935.27 F

8 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMDylan Hudson 936.60 F

9 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMOwen Ahten 937.23 F

10 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMSean Poduska 939.81 F

11 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKyle O'Sullivan 1040.17 F

12 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJaran Mann 941.37 F

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
q - Qual              1:12.00

1 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMAlex Nilson 101:10.92 Fq

2 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMTyler Burns 101:18.29 F

3 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMPatricio Altamirano 101:19.87 F

4 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMViraj Lakhotia 101:22.06 F

5 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJacob Fredericks 91:22.36 F

6 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMEduardo Caballero 91:26.18 F

7 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMLleyton Chan 91:26.38 F

8 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMTyler Minter 101:27.10 F

9 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMDru Brunsmann 101:27.22 F

10 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMNathan Branda 101:29.98 F

11 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMKyle O'Sullivan 101:31.89 F

12 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMJoshua Beck 91:34.80 F
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13 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMJaran Mann 91:34.82 F

14 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMSamuel Haugen 91:34.86 F

15 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMAri Schneider 91:35.12 F

16 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJoseph Ng 101:36.09 F

17 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMWilliam Barton 91:37.64 F

18 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMMatthew Vooijs 91:42.67 F

19 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMDylan Hudson 91:52.27 F

20 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMVincent Stella 91:55.04 F

21 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMAlexander Wright 101:59.22 F

Boys Bantam  800m Run
q - Qual              2:52.00

1 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMPatricio Altamirano 102:54.22 F

2 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAlex Nilson 102:56.55 F

3 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMJacob Fredericks 93:01.84 F

4 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMCaleb Canham 93:14.29 F

5 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMNathan Branda 103:23.25 F

6 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMViraj Lakhotia 103:25.69 F

7 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMKyle O'Sullivan 103:27.68 F

8 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMDru Brunsmann 103:28.17 F

9 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMJoseph Ng 103:37.49 F

10 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMDylan Hudson 94:15.09 F

11 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMMatthew Vooijs 94:57.03 F

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
q - Qual              5:48.00

1 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJacob Fredericks 95:55.64 F

2 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMPatricio Altamirano 105:58.11 F

3 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMLleyton Chan 96:03.88 F

4 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMCaleb Canham 96:16.52 F

5 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMNathan Branda 106:31.19 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMBrady Gallardo 106:34.65 F

7 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMMatthew Vooijs 97:14.78 F

8 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMJoseph Ng 107:16.51 F

9 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMJoshua Beck 97:16.83 F

Boys Bantam   High Jump
q - Qual              3-08.00

1 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMAlex Nilson 103-10.00 Fq

2 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMSean Poduska 92-10.00 F

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
q - Qual             11-06.00

1 5/17/2014 Individual Event ChampionshipsSTORMDallas Guidry 1012-10.25 Fq

2 5/10/2014 2014-28-Western League FinalsSTORMAustin Miller 1012-05.00 Fq

3 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMTyler Burns 1010-11.25 F

4 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMEduardo Caballero 910-08.00 F

5 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMJoseph Ng 1010-00.50 F

6 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMLleyton Chan 99-10.00 F

7 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMDru Brunsmann 109-04.75 F

8 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMEvan O'Donnell 109-03.00 F

9 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMOwen Ahten 98-08.00 F



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 66/22/2014

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
Top Times Reports Week 8

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

10 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMAndrew Jordan 98-05.00 F

11 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJaran Mann 98-03.75 F

12 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMThomas Weary 98-02.75 F

13 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMSean Poduska 98-00.50 F

14 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMNicolas Liva 98-00.00 F

15 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMichael Hawkins 97-09.50 F

16 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMWilliam Barton 97-09.25 F

17 4/12/2014 2014-13-WVEvSCTCSTORMAri Schneider 97-08.00 F

18 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMMatthew Vooijs 97-07.00 F

19 3/22/2014 2014-05-SCTCvSFVRSTORMJames Arambula 107-00.00 F

20 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMDylan Hudson 93-10.25 F

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  6 lb.
q - Qual             20-00.00 14

1 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMBrady Gallardo 1017-06.00 F

2 4/5/2014 2014-11-Invitational MeetSTORMTyler Minter 1017-04.50 F

3 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMAidan Boylan 1016-11.00 F

4 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMAndrew Jordan 915-09.00 F

5 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMWyatt Ward 1014-09.50 F

6 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMMichael Hawkins 913-10.50 F

7 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMThomas Weary 912-00.00 F

8 4/19/2014 2014-21-SCTCvPBvVRSTORMJoseph Ng 1011-04.00 F

9 3/29/2014 2014-06-NPvSCTCSTORMDru Brunsmann 1010-11.00 F

10 4/26/2014 2014-25-SCTCvHTCvNVGBSTORMSamuel Haugen 99-09.00 F


